              July 2002
Department of Energy
Directives Checklist
The DOE Directives Checklist is a monthly listing of current DOE Directives.  Directives
approved since the last checklist have been underlined and boldfaced.
This DOE Directives Checklist is available via your computer in PDF (Portable Document
Format).  You can access it from the directives website at the following URL:

(Cancels DOE 534.1) (202) 586-9354
DOE O 540.1 DEPARTMENTAL BUSINESS INSTRUMENT ME 12-05-00 Nancy Canody
NUMBERING SYSTEM (202) 586-9729
(Cancels DOE 1331.2B)
DOE O 541.1A APPOINTMENT OF CONTRACTING OFFICERS ME 10-27-00 Cynthia Yee
AND CONTRACTING OFFICER REPRESENTATIVES (202) 586-1140
(Cancels DOE O 541.1A)
DOE O 542.1 COMPETITION IN CONTRACTING PR 06-30-97 Ron Mordini
(Cancels DOE 4200.1C) (202) 586-0813
DOE O 542.2A UNSOLICITED PROPOSALS ME 2-27-02 Cynthia Yee
(Cancels DOE O 542.2) (202) 586-1140
DOE O 551.1A OFFICIAL FOREIGN TRAVEL SO 08-25-00 Julia Squires
(Cancels DOE O 551.1) (202) 586-4048
No. Subject OPI Dated Contact/Phone No.
13
DOE 1220.1A CONGRESSIONAL AND INTERGOVERNMENTAL CI 04-09-92 Laura Brown
AFFAIRS (202) 586-5524
(Cancels DOE 1220.1)
Change 001 CI 06-28-92
DOE 1230.2 AMERICAN INDIAN TRIBAL GOVERNMENT CI 04-08-92 Vicki Thornton
POLICY (202) 586-5373
DOE 1270.2B SAFEGUARDS AGREEMENT WITH THE NN 06-23-92 Ron Cherry
INTERNATIONAL ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY (202) 586-0269
(Cancels DOE 1270.2A)
DOE 1340.1B MANAGEMENT OF PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS CI 01-07-93 Chet Gray
PUBLICATIONS AND SCIENTIFIC, (202) 586-4670
TECHNICAL AND ENGINEERING PUBLICATIONS
(Cancels DOE 1340.1A)
DOE 1350.1 AUDIOVISUAL AND EXHIBITS MANAGEMENT CI 10-28-81 Chet Gray
Change 001 PA 03-26-84 (202) 586-4670
DOE 1450.4 CONSENSUAL LISTENING-IN TO OR IM 11-12-92 Michael Tiemann
RECORDING TELEPHONE/RADIO CONVERSATIONS (301) 903-3290
No. Subject OPI Dated Contact/Phone No.
14
DOE 1500.2A TRAVEL POLICY AND PROCEDURES CR 06-07-89 Sterling Ross
(Cancels DOE 1500.2) (202) 586-8662
Change 001 CR 09-27-89
Change 002 CR 02-07-90
Change 003 CR 03-15-90
Change 004 CR 06-19-90
Change 005 CR 01-11-91
Change 006 CR 03-19-91
Change 007 CR 06-20-91
Change 008 CR 07-31-91
Change 009 CR 04-01-92
Change 010 CR 06-12-92
Change 011 CR 04-16-93
DOE 1500.4A TRAVEL CHARGE CARD PROGRAM CR 04-22-91 Sterling Ross
(Cancels DOE 1500.4) (202) 586-8662
Change 001 CR 09-15-92
DOE 2100.8A COST ACCOUNTING, COST RECOVERY, AND CR 01-27-93 Jim Campbell
INTERAGENCY SHARING OF INFORMATION (301) 903-5986
TECHNOLOGY FACILITIES
(Cancels DOE 2100.8)
DOE 2100.12A PAYMENTS FOR SPECIAL BURDENS AND IN CR 06-09-92 Helen Sherman
LIEU OF TAXES (202) 586-4860
(Cancels DOE 2100.12)
No. Subject OPI Dated Contact/Phone No.
15
DOE 2110.1A PRICING OF DEPARTMENTAL MATERIALS AND CR 07-14-88 Gregory Dulovich
SERVICES (301) 903-3538
(Cancels DOE 2110.1)
Change 001 CR 10-05-88
Change 002 CR 05-18-92
DOE 2200.2B COLLECTION FROM CURRENT AND FORMER CR 06-09-92 Susan Donahue
EMPLOYEES FOR INDEBTEDNESS TO THE (301) 903-4666
UNITED STATES
(Cancels DOE 2200.2A)
DOE 2200.11 PROCESSING GARNISHMENT ORDERS FOR CR 02-12-88 Susan Donahue
CHILD SUPPORT AND/OR ALIMONY (301) 903-4666
Change 001 CR 05-03-90
DOE 2300.1B AUDIT RESOLUTION AND FOLLOW UP CR 06-08-92 Kathleen Mason
(Cancels DOE 2300.1A) (202) 586-1915